1 Cover
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
FIREBOXES
Standard, Magnum, Vent-Free, Bvetto
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE

70235 DM54 Flue Liner 14" - Inner 45.0 41.00  $
70003 14" Starter Flue 6" Ht 19.0 37.00  $
40111 DM54 Brick Ledge - 31-1/2"x31-1/2" 110.0 245.00  $
40136 DM54 Offset Block 25"x21-1/2"x6" - 3" Increment 110.0 156.00  $
40322 DM54 Small Cap for Stucco, Thin Set Stone/Brick 80.0 136.00  $
40323 DM54 Large Cap for Brick or Full Stone, CMU Block 110.0 181.00  $
DM54 TERMINATION CAPS
50001 ISO-Cap SPK Arrestor Rain Cap - Termination Stainless 182.00  $
50003 ISO-Flue Top Damper Rain Cap Termination 349.00  $
50004 ISO-Cap SPK Arrestor Rain Cap - Blk Gal. 191.00  $
50006 ISO-Cap SPK Arrestor Rain Cap - Copper 470.00  $
EM40 OUTDOOR FLUE 6”H
40600 EM40 Mono Flue 6" H 75.0 57.00  $
50009 EM40 Mono Flue Cap 344.00  $
STANDARD FIRE-LITE STANDS - 4”
MS-S-36 Standard Metal Stand 36 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 46" x 25.25" 45.0 452.00  $
MS-S-42 Standard Metal Stand 42 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 49" x 25.25" 45.0 463.00  $
MS-S-46 Standard Metal Stand 46 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 53" x 25.25" 45.0 472.00  $
MAGNUM FIRE-LITE STANDS - 4”
MS-M-36 Magnum Metal Stand 36 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 46" x 28" 45.0 460.00  $
MS-M-42 Magnum Metal Stand 42 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 49" x 28" 45.0 479.00  $
MS-M-48 Magnum Metal Stand 48 w/ ISOWOOL - 4" x 53" x 28" 45.0 492.00  $
MAGNUM 60 & 72 FIRE-LITE KITS - 7.5"
FLK-60 Magnum Metal Stand 73.5" x28" x4", Cement Board, Base Plate 1,261.00  $
FLK-72 Magnum Metal Stand 85.5" x28" x4", Cement Board, Base Plate 1,369.00  $
2 1-Fireboxes
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
FIREBOXES
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE
GENERIC ACCESSORIES
ISOWOOL 24"X24"X1/2" Insulation Blanket 31.00  $
EPA PHASE 2: GREENTECH (GT) FP (FOR USE WITH 36"-72” FIREPLACES)
CCB-S36 Standard GT 36C Catalytic Combustor & Clips 1,272.00  $
M-CCBSF Magnum Single Flue Combustor Kit 1,272.00  $
CCM-CLIP GT Magnum Series Comb. Clips (For M-CCBSF) 21.00  $
OUTSIDE AIR KITS
OAKB Outside Air Kit Black Door 192.00  $
OAKS Outside Air Kit Stainless Door 190.00  $
OAKX Outside Air Kit Extension - 20' 226.00  $
DAMPERS
DMPR33 Damper Cast 33” 45.0 143.00  $
DMPR42 Damper Cast 42” 45.0 177.00  $
DMPR60 Damper Cast 60” special ord 637.00  $
DMPR72 Damper Cast 72” special ord 786.00  $
E-33 33" Sealed Damper w Poker Control 42.0 444.00  $
E-42 42" Sealed Damper w Poker Control 57.0 532.00  $
E-60 60" Sealed Damper w Poker Control special ord
E-72 72" Sealed Damper w Poker Control special ord

MAXIMUS LINEAR FIREBOX
82L48 Maximus 4' Linear Firebox 2,213.00  $
82L72 Maximus 6' Linear Firebox 3,839.00  $
82L96 Maximus 8' Linear Firebox 5,432.00  $
82L120 Maximus 10' Linear Firebox 6,023.00  $
GLASS FRONT KITS (OPTIONAL)
GLK48 Maximus 4' Linear Glass Front Kit 2,572.00  $
GLK72 Maximus 6' Linear Glass Front Kit 4,376.00  $
GLK96 Maximus 8' Linear Glass Front Kit 5,573.00  $
GLK120 Maximus 10' Linear Glass Front Kit 6,573.00  $
EXHAUST FAN, CONTROLLER, AND MFD DAMPER (MUST PURCHASE ALL WITH EVERY FIREBOX)
216.0200.1212 12" MFD for RS 14 and RS 16 - 304 stainless steel, 120V 30.0 1,621.00  $
302.0100.1200 ADC100 - Universal Control w. variable speed & PDS 8.0 599.00  $
101.0699.1200 RS 14 - 1x120VAC, 1.4A, 1600 RPM, Axial Vane 47.0 2,224.00  $
ISOFLAMES LINEAR BURNER (INCLUDES BLACK GLASS MEDIA, CONTROL  MODULE, AND REMOTE)
ISF24LBN Isoflames Linear 24" w/ Black Glass Media NG 1,396.00  $
ISF24LBP Isoflames Linear 24" w/ Black Glass Media LP 1,396.00  $
ISF36LBN Isoflames Linear 36" w/ Black Glass Media NG 1,813.00  $
ISF36LBP Isoflames Linear 36" w/ Black Glass Media LP 1,821.00  $
ISF60LBN Isoflames Linear 60"  w/ Black Glass Media NG 2,390.00  $
ISF60LBP Isoflames Linear 60"  w/ Black Glass Media LP 2,399.00  $
ISF72LBN Isoflames Linear 72" w/ Black Glass Media NG 2,990.00  $
ISF72LBP Isoflames Linear 72" w/ Black Glass Media LP 2,997.00  $
ISF96LBN Isoflames Linear 96" w/ Black Glass Media NG 3,765.00  $
ISF96LBP Isoflames Linear 96" w/ Black Glass Media LP 3,772.00  $
4 2-Maximus Linear
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
FIREBOXES
Maximus

12MFT 12" B-Vent Flat Tall Cone 77.00  $
12MGR 12" B-Vent Guy Ring 105.00  $
12MSP 12" B-Vent Support Plate 44.00  $
12MHS 12" B-Vent Heavy Support 87.00  $
12MSC 12" B-Vent Storm Collar 13.00  $
12MDD 12" B-Vent Down Draft Diverter 253.00  $
12MFS 12" B-Vent Firestop 48.00  $
OPTIONAL ITEMS
Isoflames Linear Burner - ADDITIONAL Glass Media
RFG-10-PB 1/2" REFLECTIVE POSEIDON BLUE FIRE GLASS (10 LB JAR) 10 67.00  $
RFG-10-TC 1/2" REFLECTIVE TERRA COPPER FIRE GLASS (10 LB JAR) 10 67.00  $
RFG-10-VB 1/2" REFLECTIVE VESPER BLACK FIRE GLASS (10 LB JAR) 10 67.00  $
RFG-10-KD 1/2" REFLECTIVE KRYSTALLO DIAMOND FIRE GLASS (10 LB JAR) 10 67.00  $
RFG-10-AG 1/2" REFLECTIVE AMBER DIAMOND FIRE GLASS (10 LB JAR) 10 67.00  $
ISOFLAMES LINEAR WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGSETS
WD-LINEAR-24LOGS 24 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (6 LOGS) 24 166.00  $
WD-LINEAR-36LOGS 36 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (8 LOGS) 32 214.00  $
WD-LINEAR-60LOGS 60 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (11 LOGS) 63 450.00  $
WD-LINEAR-72LOGS 72 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (13 LOGS) 85 497.00  $
WD-LINEAR-84LOGS 84 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (16 LOGS) 63 613.00  $
WD-LINEAR-96LOGS 96 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (18 LOGS) 85 724.00  $
5 2-Maximus Linear
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
FIREBOXES
Standard, Magnum, Vent-Free, Bvetto
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE
VENT-FREE SERIES - GAS FIREBOXES (INDOOR & OUTDOOR)
81036 Vent-Free Firebox 36 762.0 1,064.00  $
81042 Vent-Free Firebox 42 872.0 1,216.00  $
81046 Vent-Free Firebox 46 932.0 1,390.00  $
BVETTO SERIES - B-VENT GAS FIREPLACE SYSTEMS (INDOOR) Weight Price
Fireboxes
80B36 Bvetto Firebox 36 1,168.0 1,505.00  $
80B46 Bvetto Firebox 46 1,457.0 1,927.00  $
Bvetto 36 and 46 Burner System (One Required)
BV-3BRN-24-NG-MVKEI-GCRK 24 THREE BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE 48.0 1,215.00  $
BV-3BRN-24-LP-MVKEI-GCRK 24 THREE BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED LP BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE 48.0 1,217.00  $
Bvetto 36 Logset (One Required)
AWO24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (7 LOGS) 63 322.00  $
AWOC24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 18 (7 LOGS) 72 364.00  $
DRIFTWOOD24LOGS 24 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (7 LOGS) 56 Special Order 360.00  $
ASPEN24LOGS 24 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (7 LOGS) 56 Special Order 360.00  $
Bvetto 46 Logset (One Required)
AWO30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (8 LOGS) 103 458.00  $
AWOC30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 24 (8 LOGS) 115 513.00  $
DRIFTWOOD30LOGS 30 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (8 LOGS) 105 Special Order 497.00  $
ASPEN30LOGS 30 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (8 LOGS) 120 Special Order 497.00  $
Bvetto Draft Kit (BOTH REQUIRED)
BVT-1 Bvetto Draft Kit Box 1 (Channel) 12.2 1.1 282.00  $
BVT-2 Bvetto Draft Kit Box 2 (Down Draft Diverter) 11 3.4 340.00  $
10" B-VENT PIPE & COMPONENTS (FOR USE WITH IBV) (METAL-FAB)

F2671 IDV30 Refactory Logset - Coastal Oak 52.0 244.00  $
F0121 IDV30 Refactory Logset - Laurel Oak 67.0 269.00  $
F0112 IDV30 Refactory Logset - Engelmann Oak 46.0 179.00  $
Door Assembly (One Required)
IDV46CGDFK Ceramic Glass Door Frame Kit (For 46" Maximus) 100.0 2,836.00  $
IDV48CGDFK Ceramic Glass Door Frame Kit (For 48" Maximus) 100.0 3,020.00  $
Decorative Covers (6x6 Required)
R0808 6x6 Cast Iron Decorative Cover 2.0 146.00  $
R1014R 8x12 Cast Iron Decorative Cover 2.0 352.00  $
Collector Box (Required)
F2674 IDVCBK Collector Box Kit 21.0 269.00  $
Max SealCoat Adhesive (For Maximus Firebox Assembly Only) (2 Required)
MP35 Max Sealcoat Adhesive - Red (5 Gallon Bucket) 35.0 155.00  $
SV8 Direct Vent Pipe & Components (For Use With Maximus)
H2250 SV8L6 6" Rigid Vent Pipe 3.0 58.00  $
H2251 SV8L12 12" Rigid Vent Pipe 5.0 78.00  $
H2252 SV8L24 24" Rigid Vent Pipe 8.0 114.00  $
H2253 SV8L36 36" Rigid Vent Pipe 12.0 124.00  $
H2254 SV8L48 48" Rigid Vent Pipe 16.0 151.00  $
H2255 SV8LA Telescopic Section 9.0 85.00  $
H2256 SV8E45 45 Degree Elbow 7.0 101.00  $
H2257 90 Degree Elbow 8.0 133.00  $
H2258 1 1/2 to 7/12 Adjustable Flashing 9.0 111.00  $
H2261 SV8BF Vertical Firestop 6.0 57.00  $
H2265 Vertical Termination 11.0 225.00  $
H2266 Horizontal Termination 21.0 295.00  $
H2259 Roof Flashing 7/12-12/12 11.0 111.00  $
H3237 Storm Collar, 6 Pack 5.0 145.00  $
H3908 Attic Insulation Radiation Shield 8.0 157.00  $
H2260 Horizontal Firestop 4.0 42.00  $
H2262 Support Strap 2.0 56.00  $
H2263 Support Plate 4.0 90.00  $
7 3-Gas Fireboxes
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
GAS LOGS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE
PREMIUM VENTED BURNERS FOR MAGNUM AND STANDARD FIREPLACES Weights
VENTED 3 BURNER COMPLETE KITS - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (INCL. REMOTE, IGNITION, LP KIT AND REMOTE)
3BRN-24-N/P-MVKEI/R 24 THREE BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT 48 1,145.00  $
3BRN-30-N/P-MVKEI/R 30 THREE BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT 53 1,184.00  $
3BRN-36-N/P-MVKEI/R 36 THREE BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT 58 1,303.00  $
VENTED 2 BURNER COMPLETE KITS - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (INCL. REMOTE, IGNITION, LP KIT AND REMOTE)
2BRN-24-N/P-MVKEI/R 24 TWO BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT Special Order 1,008.00  $
2BRN-30-N/P-MVKEI/R 30 TWO BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT Special Order 1,047.00  $
2BRN-36-N/P-MVKEI/R 36 TWO BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT Special Order 1,166.00  $
2BRN-48-N/P-MVKEI/R 48 TWO BURNER W/ ASSEMBLED NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT Special Order 1,594.00  $
VENTED 2 BURNER - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
2BRN-48 48 NG TWO BURNER 75 Special Order 809.00  $
2BRN-60 60 NG TWO BURNER 85 Special Order 946.00  $
VENTED LOGSETS
ARIZONA WEATHERED OAK LOGSET - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (COMBINE WITH 2/3 VENTED BURNERS)
AWO24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (7 LOGS) 63 322.00  $
AWO30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (8 LOGS) 103 458.00  $
AWO36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (9 LOGS) 124 591.00  $
AWO42LOGS 42 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (12 LOGS) 185 Special Order 779.00  $
AWO48LOGS 48 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (14 LOGS) 205 Special Order 968.00  $
AWO60LOGS 60 AZ WEATHERED OAK LOGS (15 LOGS) 215 Special Order 1,083.00  $
ARIZONA WEATHERED OAK CHARRED LOGSET - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (COMBINE WITH 2/3 VENTED BURNERS)
AWOC24LOGS 24 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 18 (7 LOGS) 72 364.00  $
AWOC30LOGS 30 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 24 (8 LOGS) 115 513.00  $
AWOC36LOGS 36 AZ WEATHERED OAK CHARRED 36 (10 LOGS) 146 634.00  $
WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGSETS - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (COMBINE WITH 2/3 VENTED & 2/3 VENTED STAINLESS BURNERS)
DRIFTWOOD24LOGS 24 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (7 LOGS) 56 Special Order 360.00  $
DRIFTWOOD30LOGS 30 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (8 LOGS) 105 Special Order 497.00  $
DRIFTWOOD36LOGS 36 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (9 LOGS) 125 Special Order 630.00  $
QUAKING ASPEN LOGSETS - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (COMBINE WITH 2/3 VENTED & 2/3 VENTED STAINLESS BURNERS)
ASPEN24LOGS 24 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (7 LOGS) 56 Special Order 360.00  $
ASPEN30LOGS 30 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (8 LOGS) 120 Special Order 497.00  $
ASPEN36LOGS 36 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (9 LOGS) 125 Special Order 630.00  $
ASPEN48LOGS 48 QUAKING ASPEN LOGS (9 LOGS) 205 Special Order 1,091.00  $
PREMUM GAS BURNERS FOR MAGNUM ONLY
JUMBO SLIMLINE VENTED BURNER COMPLETE KITS (INCL. REMOTE, IGNITION, LP KIT AND REMOTE)
JSLBRN36-N/P-MVKEI/R 36 JUMBO SLIM BURNER W/ NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT 2,360.00  $
JSLBRN48-N/P-MVKEI/R 48 JUMBO SLIM BURNER W/ NG BATTERY ELECTRONIC, REMOTE, LP CONV KIT 2,905.00  $
JUMBO SLIMLINE VENTED BURNERS (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-24 24" Jumbo Slimline Burner 55 Special Order 1,186.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-30 30" Jumbo Slimline Burner 65 Special Order 1,332.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-42 42" Jumbo Slimline Burner 110 Special Order 1,780.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-60 60" Jumbo Slimline Burner 140 Special Order 2,273.00  $
PREMUM GAS LOGSET FOR MAGNUM ONLY
JUMBO SLIMLINE LOGS - FOR MAGNUM ONLY (COMBINE WITH PREMIUM VENTED & VENTED STAINLESS BURNERS)
JUMBOSLIMAWO24LOGS 24" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (8 Logs) 115 Special Order 540.00  $
JUMBOSLIMAWO30LOGS 30" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (9 Logs) 150 Special Order 655.00  $
JUMBOSLIMAWO36LOGS 36" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (11 Logs) 190 981.00  $
JUMBOSLIMAWO42LOGS 42" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (13 Logs) 240 Special Order 1,327.00  $
JUMBOSLIMAWO48LOGS 48" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (15 Logs) 275 1,455.00  $
JUMBOSLIMAWO60LOGS 60" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo Slimline (15 Logs) 365 Special Order 1,789.00  $
BURNER VALVES, IGNITIONS, AND ACCESSORIES
CONTROL VALVE (ONE REQUIRED)
MVKEIKN High Capacity Millivolt Kit, NG 5 518.00  $
MVKEIKLP High Capacity Millivolt Kit, LP 5 536.00  $
EIS Electronic Ignition System 5 907.00  $
EIS-LP Electronic Ignition System - LP 5 907.00  $
GAS CONVERSION KIT
LP-CONV LP - Conversion 5 39.00  $
REMOTE  (REQUIRED)
GCRK Remote Control Kit 5 125.00  $
OTHER CONSIDERATIONS
GCWS Wall Switch 1 22.00  $
EIS-OUTDOOR Outdoor Electronic Ignition System 1 984.00  $
8 4a-IsoFlames Stock
Effective    Sept    1,   2021
GAS LOGS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE
PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL GAS BURNERS FOR MAGNUM AND STANDARD FIREPLACES
VENTED STAINLESS STEEL 3  BURNER - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (OUTDOOR) (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
MUST BE PAIRED WITH VENTED LOGSET
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
3BRN-24-SS 24" Stainless Steel 3 Burner NG 48 732.00  $
3BRN-30-SS 30" Stainless Steel 3 Burner NG 53 792.00  $
3BRN-36-SS 36" Stainless Steel 3 Burner NG 58 964.00  $
PREMIUM VENTED STAINLESS STEEL BURNERS FOR MAGNUM ONLY
JUMBO SLIMLINE VENTED STAINLESS BURNERS (INDOOR/OUTDOOR) (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
MUST BE PAIRED WITH PREMIUM VENTED LOGSET
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-24-SS 24" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 55 1,956.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-30-SS 30" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 65 2,097.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-36-SS 36" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 75 2,693.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-42-SS 42" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 90 2,967.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-48-SS 48" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 110 3,279.00  $
JUMBOSLIMBRNR-60-SS 60" Jumbo Slimline Burner Stainless Steel 140 3,741.00  $
PREMIUM SEE THRU GAS BURNERS FOR MAGNUM AND STANDARD FIREPLACES
VENTED SEE-THRU 2 BURNER - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD  (INDOOR ONLY) (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
2BRN-ST24 24" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 45 505.00  $
2BRN-ST30 30" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 50 553.00  $
2BRN-ST36 36" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 55 688.00  $
2BRN-ST42 42" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 60 825.00  $
2BRN-ST48 48" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 75 1,160.00  $
2BRN-ST60 60" See-Thru 2 Burner NG 85 1,421.00  $
PREMIUM SEE THRU  LOGSETS FOR MAGNUM AND STANDARD FIREPLACES
ARIZONA WEATHERED OAK SEE-THUR LOGSETS - FOR MAGNUM & STANDARD (COMBINE WITH BASIC SEE-THRU 2 BURNER)
AWOST24LOGS 24" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 71 364.00  $
AWOST30LOGS 30" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 115 501.00  $
AWOST36LOGS 36" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 135 630.00  $
AWOST42LOGS 42" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 196 898.00  $
AWOST48LOGS 48" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 215 1,015.00  $
AWOST60LOGS 60" Arizona Weathered oak See Thru Logset 235 1,121.00  $
PREMIUM SEE THRU GAS BURNERS FOR MAGNUM ONLY
JUMBO SLIMLINE BURNER - FOR MAGNUM ONLY  (INDOOR ONLY) (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
FOR ALL PREMIUM BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
JUMBOBRNR-ST24 24" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 55 1,986.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST30 30" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 65 2,449.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST36 36" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 75 3,116.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST42 42" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 90 3,459.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST48 48" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 110 3,934.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST60 60" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 140 4,365.00  $
JUMBOBRNR-ST72 72" Jumbo  See-Thru Stadium Burner NG 165 4,987.00  $
SEE THRU LOGSETS - FOR MAGNUM ONLY (COMBINE WITH JUMBO SLIMLINE SEE THRU BURNER)
JUMBO SLIMLINE SEE-THRU LOGSETS - FOR MAGNUM ONLY (COMBINE WITH JUMBO SLIMLINE SEE-THRU BURNERS)
JUMBOAWOST24LOGS 24" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 115 792.00  $
JUMBOAWOST30LOGS 30" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 150 891.00  $
JUMBOAWOST36LOGS 36" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 190 1,058.00  $
JUMBOAWOST42LOGS 42" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 240 1,417.00  $
JUMBOAWOST48LOGS 48" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 275 1,554.00  $
JUMBOAWOST60LOGS 60" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 365 1,897.00  $
JUMBOAWOST72LOGS 72" Arizona Weathered Oak Jumbo  See-Thru 385 2,860.00  $
OUTDOOR LINEAR BURNERS & LOGS
GLASS BURNER  (Indoor/Outdoor use, 100% Stainless Steel)  (MUST PURCHASE VALVE AND REMOTE)
FOR ALL LINEAR BURNERS, IF LP - MUST PURCHASE "LP-CONV"
GLASSBRN-36/14-H-SS 36" x 14" H Burner SS NG GLASS BURNER GLASS/ROCK NOT INCLUDED 402.00  $
GLASSBRN-48/14-H-SS 48" x 14" H Burner SS NG GLASS BURNER GLASS/ROCK NOT INCLUDED 586.00  $
GLASSBRN-72/14-H-SS 72" x 14" H Burner SS NG GLASS BURNER GLASS/ROCK NOT INCLUDED 1,353.00  $
GLASSBRN-84/14-H-SS 84" x 14" H Burner SS NG GLASS BURNER GLASS/ROCK NOT INCLUDED 1,451.00  $
GLASSBRN-96/14-H-SS 96" x 14" H Burner SS NG GLASS BURNER GLASS/ROCK NOT INCLUDED 1,601.00  $
LINEAR WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGSETS
WD-LINEAR-36LOGS 36 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (8 PCS LOGS) 32 214.00  $
WD-LINEAR-48LOGS 48 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (9 PCS LOGS) 41 304.00  $
WD-LINEAR-72LOGS 72 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (13 PCS LOGS) 85 497.00  $
WD-LINEAR-84LOGS 84 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LINEAR (16 PCS LOGS) 63 613.00  $
WD-LINEAR-96LOGS 96 WESTERN DRIFTWOOD LOGS (18 PCS LOGS) 85 724.00  $
9 4a-IsoFlames Stock

ITM WT
(LBS)
CUBE NET PRICE
13" ECO-STEEL AIR-COOLED CHIMNEY FLUE
13ACECO6 6" Chimney Flue 4.0 0.9 74.00  $
13ACECO12 12" Chimney Flue 7.0 1.8 83.00  $
13ACECO18 18" Chimney Flue 16.0 2.7 98.00  $
13ACECO36 36" Chimney Flue 25.0 5.4 160.00  $
13ACECO48 48" Chimney Flue 33.0 7.2 173.00  $
13ACECO15OS 15° Offset Kit (Offset, Return, Straps, Screws) 20.0 4.7 264.00  $
13ACECO30OS 30° Offset Kit (Offset, Return, Straps, Screws) 27.0 5.4 259.00  $
13ACECOAP Anchor Plate 12.0 1.6 151.00  $
13ACECOAPD Anchor Plate, Damper 30.0 1.6 314.00  $
13" ECO-STEEL INSULATED CHIMNEY FLUE (STAINLESS STEEL)
13INECO6 6" Chimney Flue - SS 5.0 0.9 100.00  $
13INECO12 12" Chimney Flue - SS 9.0 1.9 123.00  $
13INECO18 18" Chimney Flue - SS 20.0 2.7 155.00  $
13INECO36 36" Chimney Flue - SS 28.0 5.4 247.00  $
13INECO48 48" Chimney Flue - SS 37.0 7.3 272.00  $
13INECO15OS 15° Offset Kit - SS (Offset, Return, Straps, Screws) 25.0 4.6 338.00  $
13INECO30OS 30° Offset Kit - SS (Offset, Return, Straps, Screws) 34.0 5.4 334.00  $
13INECOAP Anchor Plate - SS 14.0 1.6 154.00  $
13INECOAPD Anchor Plate with Damper - SS 32.0 1.6 315.00  $
13" ECO-STEEL COMMON COMPONENTS
13ACECOFS Firestop Assembly 17.0 0.4 59.00  $